Rank
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7th
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7th

7th

14th

15th

15th

15th
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Stadshusregattan Classic 2023

Stockholm

Hundraaring Klass

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix S

Battyp
SK150

SK55

SK95

SK75

R10

SK55
SK 75

SK95/Gaffelriggad

kutter
SK40

Havskryssare
Ketch

Gaff kutter
SK30

SK30
Gaffelskonare
Klipper

SK95

SK30

Kutter

SK75
Segeljakt

SK 30

Klass

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Hundraaring

Segelnummer Klubb

1

41

27

45
28

1896

4066
64

100

93

86

231

01

140

Runmaro
YC

Malmé SS

Runmaro
YC

SYS
Racing

SS
Gaddviken

HelmName

Thomas
Lund

Ted
Lundberg

Erik
Malmberg

Magnus
Swahn

Rikard
Wissing

Linus Ek

Peter Lake

Gunnar
Schrewelius

Bo Bethge

Hans
Borjesson

Pero L

Per Erik
Ennerling

Patrik
Stenberg

Gunnar
Eriksson

Claes
Westman

Bobby Cyrus

Mats
Arrhénborg

Martin Prieto
Beaulieu

Lars
Goransson

Johan
Schelin

Robert
Svanell

Klassiker Klass

SRS
1,162

1,043

1,183

1,089

1,032

1,022
0,99

0,935

0,999
0,9

0,85

0,96

0,937

0,9

0,75

1,031

0,96

0,7

0,989

0,8

0,96

Batnamn

Beatrice
Aurore
Hexan
Gerdny
Trumph

Aaworyn

Laiglon I

Falken

Alca

Eugenie

Natasja

Hild

Charm

Ellen Il

Fredonia

Siri

Irmelin

Jolly

Edda

Oberon

Aziza

Ingrid

R1
2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0
10.5

10.5

10.5
10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

22.0

DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R2
1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0
10.0

10.0

10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

220
DNS

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

220
DNC

220
DNC

22.0
DNC

220
DNC

220
DNC

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix S

Total
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5.0
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Nett
3.0

5.0
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8.0
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20.5
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44.0
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Rank
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2nd
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4th
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4th
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4th
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4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

Battyp
12mR

SK75

Havskryssare

M30

Stjarnbat

Drake

Int 5m

Nordisk Kryssare
51/2

Int 5m

M22

M25

Int 5m

K25

Kustkryssare
6mR
Nordisk Kryssare

51/2
Sparkman &

Stephens sloop
Albatross

M25

A22

Int 5m
Neptunkryssare
Stjarnbat
Stjarnbat
Stjarnbat
Stjarnbat

M25

Int 5m

M22

Neptunkryssare

Malar 30/70

Klass

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Klassiker

Segelnummer Klubb

2

17

10

412

159
96

40

72

67

22
78

18
213

25

4803

241

59

140

414

147

411

437

43

64

35

200

70

KSSS

Boo SS

KSSS

KSSS

KSSS

SS
Gaddviken
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS

KSSS

HelmName

Olle Jo
Johansson

Magnus
Adlercreutz

Jacob
Wallenberg

Gustav
Boethius

Fredrik
Leijonhufvud

Wilhelm Svérd

Thomas
Haggstrom

Per
Gustavsson

Magnus
Myrenberg

Ted
Wanerstrand

Henrik Patek

Jonas
Wahlstrém

Susanne Ohrn

Lotta
Hertzberg

Jonas
Lindberg

Max Linder

Andy
Easdown

Per-Ola
Forsgren

Kjell
Gustafson

Richard
Jacobsson

Gunnar
Lindberg

Marten
Nettelbladt

Gurra Krantz
Lasse Linger
lohn Ryott
Patrik Salén
Amadeus

Fjelstrup

Dag Sunden-
Cullberg

Jan Soddu

Lennart Hagre

Torvald
Thedeen

SRS
1,232

1,194

1,094

0,923

0,698

0,835
0,825

0,863

0,829

0,871

0,851
0,823

0,789
0,865

0,95

0,855

0,95

0,83

0,845

0,92

0,829

0,813

0,698

0,698

0,698

0,698

0,851

0,829

0,871

0,813

0,923

Batnamn

Princess
Svanevit
Bacchant
Regina
Tyra

Piglet

Tekla

Monique

Ellinor

Sunny

M:a

Filur

Saga

Sunbeam

Ballerina
Flush
Blasut
llliria

Tva broder
Felicia
Cassandra
Ingunn 111
Flax

Vipan -

KSSS

Staren -
KSSS

Labben -
KSSS

Lotta -
KSSS
Aili
Vifem
Mascot

Doppingen

Vildfagel

R1
1.0

2.0

3.0

13.5

13.5

13.5
13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5
13.5

13.5
13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

135

13.5

33.0

DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

13.0

13.0

13.0
13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0
13.0

13.0
13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

33.0

DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

Total
2.0

4.0

6.0

26.5

26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

46.5

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

Nett
2.0

4.0

6.0

26.5

26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5
26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

46.5

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

66.0



Rank
24th

Rank
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

22nd

22nd

24th

24th

Battyp Klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName SRS Batnamn R1 R2
Kryssare Klassiker 176 Fredrik 0,96 Seahawk 33.0 33.0
Sahlberg DNC DNC

Oppen Klass Klass

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix S

Battyp Klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName SRS Batnamn R1 R2

M30 Oppen 123 Nisse Olsson 0,923 Elise 11.0 120
Klass

SK30 Oppen 239 Lars Nordlund 0,96 Lyst 1.0 120
Klass

Neptunkryssare Oppen 222 Bjorn Karjel 0,813 Belle Amie 11.0 12.0
Klass

M30 Oppen 105 Svante Wibom 0,923 Feber 11.0 120
Klass

M30 Oppen 106 Gobran 0,923 Chris 11.0 120
Klass Edstréom

Neptunkryssare Oppen 273 Henrik 0,813 Svanen 11.0 120
Klass Malmborg

M22 Oppen 140 Christofer 0,851 Ingrid 11.0 120
Klass Clevhammar

Neptunkryssare Oppen 250 Nykdping Magnus 0,813 Rut 11.0 120
Klass SS Nilsson

Havskryssare Oppen 10 Anders 0,9 Kajsa 11.0 120
Klass Wastfelt

M30 Oppen 114 Emanuel 0,913 Avec 1.0 120
Klass Norrhall

Neptunkryssare Oppen 248 SS Mattias 0,813 Abii 1.0 120
Klass Gaddviken  Malmros

SK30 Oppen 49 Rodger Erker 0,96  Spirit 11.0 12.0
Klass

A22 Oppen 379 Bertil Klinga 0,92 Idun 11.0 120
Klass

SK22 Oppen 349 Sven Matton 0,92 & 11.0 120
Klass

SK30 Oppen 223 Hans 0,947 Deidre 1.0 120
Klass Samuelsson

A22 Oppen 376 Mattias 0,92 Britta 11.0 120
Klass Sjostrom

Neptunkryssare Oppen 241 Antero Aro 0,813 Montanall 11.0 12.0
Klass

M30 Oppen 117 Viktor 0,923 Emelie 11.0 120
Klass Lundgren

Neptunkryssare Oppen 265 Nils Virving 0,813 Bortamed 11.0 12.0
Klass vinden

Malar 30 Oppen 103 KSSS Gustaf Bahrne 0,923 Baguette 1.0 120
Klass

Neptunkryssare Oppen 227 Leif Bodinson 0,813 Bla af 1.0 120
Klass Afvund

One Off 3/4 ton Oppen 5401 Tralhavets Bengt Nylen 0,917 Amoress 26.0 12.0
Klass BK DNF

30 kvm Oppen 241 Per Thelander 0,939 Vindil 26.0 12.0

skargardskryssare  Klass DNS

M30 Oppen 115 Sten Thorold 0,923 Resolut 26.0 26.0
Klass DNC DNC

Neptunkryssare Oppen 219 Ronny Lofkvist 0,813 Loranga 26.0 26.0

Klass DNC DNC

Total
66.0
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23.0
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23.0

23.0

23.0

38.0

38.0
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52.0

Nett
66.0
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23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0
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23.0
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